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Anlage
DaimlerstraBe 21, 72644 Oberboihingen

Sportwart/in
Schlegel, Jan
T 017663087092 jan.schlegel@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Benz, Aileen
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Jan Schmitting

m 015162946162; janschmitting@gmail.com

Herren 40 (4er) 2
MF: Andreas Kopfschlag|

m 017656894744, andreas.kopfschlaegl@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmitting, Jan
Schaller, Jochen
Layh, Jochen
Stupurak, Boris
Marchese, Tobias
Schaller, Kai
Waidmann, Thomas
Powoden, Steffen
Schmalzbauer, Marcus
Hertle, Pius

Richter, Timo
Eisenhardt, Gunnar
Lemke, Stefan
Kopfschlagl, Andreas
Ackermann, Marc
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Fischer, Benjamin
E2 Kusnerow, Marko
E3 Acker, Frank

E4 Ro&dl, Mathias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17350540
17110789
17150576
17350539
17550553
17750995
17953976
17150585
16755203
16450593
17650601
17150572
16850632
18152031
17550946

18250487
17950501
17850410
18254521

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,1
LK15,0
LK15,4
LK16,4
LK18,8
LK21,6
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK23,8

LK18,4
LK22,0
LK23,4
LK23,7

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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